Open Book New York

Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller

Contract Search Results

Original Contract Approved/Filed Date between 01/01/2018 and 12/31/2018,
Contract Type = Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative),

Contract Type = Grant

Page 1 of 4 - May 15, 2024 - 06:06 PM.

Current . Original Contract
Vendor Name Department/Facility Contract Contract Spending to | Contract | Contract Contract Description Contract Approved/Filed
Number Date Start Date | End Date Type
Amount Date

Reducing the Burden of Asthma
AMERICAN LUNG Department of .
ASSOCIATION Heglth C026793B $98,390.00 $98,139.33/(07/01/2017 |02/28/2018 |- Contract Assignment/Adds Grant 01/26/2018

Time, Money
AMERICAN LUNG Department of .
ASSOCIATION Health C026794B $98,125.00 $97,672.88(07/01/2017 |02/28/2018 ||Reducing the Burden of Asthma |Grant 01/12/2018
AMERICAN LUNG Department of .
ASSOCIATION Health C026795B $101,510.00 $101,365.32/(07/01/2017 1|02/28/2018 ||Reducing the Burden of Asthma |Grant 01/12/2018
THE CHILDRENS Department of ASSIGNMENT WITH C026977
VILLAGE Health C026977A $375,000.00 $159,582.69(01/01/2017 |09/30/2017 DUE TO MERGER Grant 02/06/2018
DEVELOPMENT & | Departmentof HIV, STI AND VIRAL
RESEARCH INSTITUTES Hepf‘thmen © C027577 $176,518.00|  $176,517.09|10/01/2013 [12/05/2014 |HEPATITIS TRAINING Grant  [01/04/2018
NG ca SERVICES, 10/01/13 - 12/05/14
AMERICAN LUNG Department of .
ASSOCIATION Health C028779B $108,398.00 $85,749.05/(07/01/2017 |02/28/2018 ||Reducing the Burden of Asthma |Grant 01/12/2018
SHELTERING ARMS Department of
CHILDREN AND Heglth C028886A $538,005.65 $501,800.96 (08/01/2018 07/31/2019 |ASSIGNMENT Grant 10/11/2018
FAMILY SERVICES INC
SUNSET PARK HEALTH |Department of SCHOOL BASED HEALTH
COUNCIL INC Health C032982 $146,250.00 $146,250.00 (04/01/2017 1/06/30/2020 CENTERS Grant 03/12/2018
HUNGER SOLUTIONS Department of WIC TARGETED NUTRITION
NEW YORK INC Health C30846GG $2,000,000.00| $1,942,696.18/04/16/2018 |09/30/2020 OUTREACH Grant 04/06/2018
INTERFAITH MEDICAL |Department of CAPITAL RESTRUCTURING
CENTER Health C31106GG $1,124,681.71| $1,124,681.71/10/01/2015 |03/31/2021 FINANCING PROGRAM Grant 07/03/2018




INSTITUTE FOR

Department of

CAPITAL RESTRUCTURING

ICI\(I)é\/IMUNITYLIVING o C31107GG | $2,000,000.00| $1,714,313.87[10/01/2015 |03/31/2021 [;ef b s Soe o Grant  |08/09/2018
E/IITE‘I*)%ATLO;N(?RS gzgﬁﬁmm of C31123GG | $3,000,000.00| $2,373,801.84|10/01/2015 |12/31/2025 g&f{%ﬁgg;ﬁgﬁlﬁm(} Grant  [03/09/2018
&%%ﬁgggg; pROJECT |Departmentof C31126GG | $195250.00]  $195.250.00|10/01/2015 |03/31/2021 |SAPITAL RESTRUCTURING o Ho4/180018
NP Health FINANCING PROGRAM

EEISJP%}AELC;ONE gzgiﬁmem of C31135GG | $29,165,796.00 | $29,165,796.00 | 10/01/2015 |03/31/2021 gf(f’;inResm‘““ﬁng Financing | ne |05/08/2018
gggg}%;ﬂggi%%% gzgiﬁmem of C31145GG | $2,800,000.00| $2,785,726.06|10/01/2015 |03/31/2022 g&fgﬁgiﬁg@%&RING Grant  |03/09/2018
?SI\II\ITTE]?IORE MEDICAL Ezgiﬁmem of C31149GG | $10,108,641.00| $1,225,237.72/10/01/2015 [03/31/2023 E%IXIT\I%N%EIT{%%CRE{?ING Grant  |08/09/2018
g\%“MUNITY ACCESS gzgﬁﬁmm of C31155GG | $540,706.00 $0.00/|10/01/2015 |09/30/2022 g&f{%ﬁgg;ﬁgﬁlﬁm(} Grant  |08/17/2018
ﬁgfﬂ%%%ﬁﬁmw gzgﬁﬁmer‘t of C31157GG | $3,346,385.00| $3,346,385.00/10/01/2015 |03/31/2022 g&%&%ﬁgg;ﬁ%ﬁg‘ﬁm(} Grant 02/21/2018
MOUNT SINAI HOSPITAL E:{:ﬁﬁmeﬂt of C31160GG | $30,287,500.00 | $30,287,500.00 [10/01/2015 [03/31/2021 S&IXIT\I%N%SIT{%%%%RING Grant 10/22/2018
Egggﬁiléggigym gzgiﬁmem of C31162GG | $4,317,240.00| $3,510,085.33|10/01/2015 |03/31/2021 g&iﬁ%ﬁgg;ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬂq(} Grant  |11/28/2018
EESETT%TE FOR FAMILY gzgiﬁmem of C31163GG | $4,849,972.00| $3,365,535.76|10/01/2015 |03/31/2024 g&fgﬁgiﬁg@%&RING Grant  [03/28/2018
Iiggg%iifégg%y” Ezgiﬁmem of C31164GG | $20,536,611.00]$20,536,611.0010/01/2015 |03/31/2022 E%IXIT\I%N%EIT{%%CRE{?ING Grant  |05/02/2018
isssslg\éxgglsc&L gzgﬁﬁmm of C31166GG |  $4,000,000.00| $3,497,892.04|10/01/2015 |03/31/2024 g&f{%ﬁgg;ﬁgﬁlﬁm(} Grant  |04/20/2018
h%%%iiﬁggg\gm{ gzgﬁﬁmer‘t of C31168GG | $1,414,300.00| $1,414,300.00(10/01/2015 [03/31/2021 g&%&%ﬁgg;ﬁ%ﬁg‘ﬁm(} Grant 11/06/2018
Eﬁfvi%gg% MEDICAL E:{a’ﬁﬁmeﬁt of C31170GG | $4,710,000.00| $4,185,361.08(10/01/2015 |03/31/2024 g&ﬁ;ﬁﬁgg;ﬁ%ﬁgﬁmc} Grant  [03/16/2018

Page 2 of 4 - May 15, 2024 - 06:06 PM.




UNITED HEALTH

Department of

CAPITAL RESTRUCTURING

ISIEEVICES HOSPITALS [P C31177GG | $14,332,500.00| $14,332,500.00 [10/01/2015 03/31/2021 | 110\ \or i PROGRAM Grant  [08/14/2018
COLUMBIA MEMORIAL |Department of CAPITAL RESTRUCTURING
OSPITAL o C31180GG |  $1,724,768.88| $1,724,768.88|10/01/2015 [09/30/2022 |0 (o 200 Do o) Grant 10/15/2018
HEALTHALLIANCE
HOSPITAL BROADWAY | Dcpartment of C31181GG | $88.756.441.00 | $74.800,000.00 | 10/01/2015 |09/30/2024 | SAPITAL RESTRUCTURING o 65300018
Health FINANCING PROGRAM
CAMPUS
BON SECOURS Department of CAPITAL RESTRUCTURING
COMMUNITY HOSPITAL ot C31182GG | $24,506,367.00|$24,506,367.00|10/01/2015 |03/31/2023 |17 2 o0 o o Grant  [02/12/2018
Department of CAPITAL RESTRUCTURING
MOSAIC HEALTHINC | P C31192GG | $1457,364.00| $1457,364.00(10/01/2015 |09/30/2022 |47 o on o Grant  [07/03/2018
Department of CAPITAL RESTRUCTURING
ST JOSEPHS HOSPITAL | % C31196GG | $8,902,373.00| $5,029,684.76|10/01/2015 |03/31/2024 | 42702 moor S Grant  [07/30/2018
UNIVERSITY OF Department of CAPITAL RESTRUCTURING
ROCHESTER o C31204GG | $4,546,012.00| $4,546,012.00|10/01/2015 [03/31/2021 |t (o 200 Son S Grant  [08/09/2018
UNIVERSITY OF Department of CAPITAL RESTRUCTURING
ROCHESTER no C31209GG | $5458,347.00| $5,458,347.00(10/01/2015 |03/31/2023 |7 o 00 Do Grant  [03/29/2018
CLIFTON SPRINGS Department of CAPITAL RESTRUCTURING
SANITARIUM COMPANY | Hortth C31210GG | $23,847,692.51 ($23,847,692:5110/01/2015 |09/30/2021 |7 o 0n o Grant  |08/02/2018
MERCY MEDICAL Department of CAPITAL RESTRUCTURING
CENTER o C31220GG | $19,743,012.00($19,743,012.00 | 10/01/2015 |03/31/2021 [ 2 o0 Soe o Grant  [09/20/2018
LONG ISLAND JEWISH | Department of CAPITAL RESTRUCTURING
MEDICAL CENTER o C31224GG | $7,053,750.00| $7,053,750.00|10/01/2015 |03/31/2022 | V20 o or o Grant  [07/06/2018
SOUTH NASSAU
Department of CAPITAL RESTRUCTURING
COMMUNITIES oot C31226GG $274.850.00(  $274,850.00|10/01/2015 |03/31/2021 |5\ NING PROGRAM Grant 10/03/2018
HOSPITAL
SOUTH NASSAU
COMMUNITIES Department of C31227GG | $1.522.425.00| $1.522.425.00|10/01/2015 |03/31/2021 |SAPTTAL RESTRUCTURING - 10/03/2018
Health FINANCING PROGRAM
HOSPITAL
ALICE HYDE MEDICAL | Department of C31239GG | $450,000.00|  $450,000.00|10/01/2015 |03/31/2021 |Capital Restructuring Financing |5\ 101/28/2018
CENTER Health Program
ESSENTIAL HEALTH CARE
EggghﬁiA MEMORIAL gzgiﬁmem of C31353GG | $1,745.843.29| $1,745.843.29/06/01/2016 |12/31/2021 |PROVIDER Grant 12/03/2018
TRANSFORMATION

Page 3 of 4 - May 15, 2024 - 06:06 PM.




ESSENTIAL HEALTH CARE

NASSAU HEALTH CARE | Department of PROVIDER
A A pepar C31406GG | $11,095,000.00|$11.043.450.12 |06/01/2016 [05/31/2019 |08 BEb oo Grant  |04/09/2018
INFRASTRUCTURE UPDATE
ESSENTIAL HEALTH CARE
gﬁg%ﬁ&%c HOSPITAL g:gﬁﬁmem of C31420GG | $57.000,000.00 $0.00|06/01/2016 |05/31/2021 |PROVIDER Grant 02/06/2018
TRANSFORMATION
SUNSET PARK HEALTH |Department of
o P pepar C32419GG | $3.367.250.00| $3.361,423.13(07/01/2017 |06/30/2022 |SCHOOL HEALTH Grant  |01/24/2018
ALBANY COUNTY OF | Department of C32501GG | $772.115.00|  $760.826.7104/01/2018 [03/31/2023 [IMMUNIZATION ACTION 50 l06/14/2018
Health PLAN, (IAP)
Department of
ALLEGANY COUNTY OF | P C32502GG | $155.250.00|  $155.250.0004/01/2018 |03/31/2023 [IMMUNIZATION Grant  |06/14/2018
Department of
BROOME COUNTY OF | 2ePart C32503GG | $488.335.00|  $436.886.6104/01/2018 |03/31/2023 [IMMUNIZATION Grant  |06/14/2018
CATTARAUGUS Department of IMMUNIZATION ACTION
AT pepar C32S04GG | $194.195.00|  $193.690.25|04/01/2018 (03/31/2023 | p WP Grant  |06/14/2018
CAYUGA COUNTY OF E:{:ﬁﬁmeﬁt of C32505GG | $194.655.00|  $147.888.3204/01/2018 |03/31/2023 E&’I;IINIZATION ACTION ot 108/202018
CHAUTAUQUA Department of
COonNTY O popar C32506GG | $323.760.00|  $306.372.11|04/01/2018 |03/31/2023 [IMMUNIZATION Grant  |06/14/2018
CHEMUNG COUNTY OF gzgiﬁmem of C32507GG | $215.805.00|  $215,043.6604/01/2018 |03/31/2023 LI\&?NIZATION ACTION 5nt 06/27/2018

Page 4 of 4 - May 15, 2024 - 06:06 PM.




